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Level
1
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Unit
106
107
108
209
210
308
309
310
408
409
410
508
509
510
608
609
610
705
706
805
806
905
906
1005
1006
1105
1106
1205
1206
1305
1306
1406
1505
1506

APARTMENTS

Unit Type Ensuite Car

2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed
2 Bed

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

=
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**All prices subject to change without notice

Merindah Apartments - 'Home Specialist' price list

AREA (square meters)

Internal
81
81
80
81
80
81
81
81
81
81
80
81
81
80
81
81
80
80
80
81
80
81
80
81
80
81
80
81
80
81
80
80
81
85

Balcony Total

41
41
32
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
13
14
14
22
17
22
17
22
17
22
17
22
17
22
17
17
22
17

122
122
112
95
94
95
95
95
95
95
94
95
95
93
95
95
93
94
94
103
97
103
97
103
97
103
97
103
97
103
97
97
103
102

Aspect
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

Water Views

YES-SLIGHT
YES-SLIGHT
YES-SLIGHT
YES-SLIGHT
YES-SLIGHT
YES-SLIGHT
YES-SLIGHT
YES-SLIGHT
YES-SLIGHT
YES-SLIGHT
YES-SLIGHT

Price
$425,000
$425,000
$425,000
$400,000
$400,000
$435,000
$435,000
$435,000
$440,000
$440,000
$440,000
$450,000
$450,000
$450,000
$470,000
$470,000
$470,000
$500,000
$500,000
$520,000
$520,000
$535,000
$535,000
$550,000
$550,000
$555,000
$555,000
$565,000
$565,000
$575,000
$575,000
$585,000
$595,000
$595,000

Your Price
$405,000
$405,000
$400,000
$400,000
$400,000
$405,000
$405,000
$405,000
$420,000
$420,000
$420,000
$425,000
$425,000
$425,000
$435,000
$435,000
$435,000
$445,000
$445,000
$475,000
$470,000
$485,000
$480,000
$495,000
$490,000
$505,000
$500,000
$515,000
$510,000
$525,000
$520,000
$535,000
$540,000
$540,000

Saving
$20,000
$20,000
$25,000
$0
$0
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$35,000
$35,000
$35,000
$55,000
$55,000
$45,000
$50,000
$50,000
$55,000
$55,000
$60,000
$50,000
$55,000
$50,000
$55,000
$50,000
$55,000
$50,000
$55,000
$55,000



