MERINDAH Merindah Apartments - 'Home Specialist' price list

			APARTMENTS		AREA (square meters)							
Level	Unit	Unit Type	Ensuite	Car	Internal	Balcony	Total	Aspect	Water Views	Price	Your Price	Saving
1	106	2 Bed	YES	1	81	41	122	East		\$425,000	\$405,000	\$20,000
1	107	2 Bed	YES	1	81	41	122	East		\$425,000	\$405,000	\$20,000
1	108	2 Bed	YES	1	80	32	112	East		\$425,000	\$400,000	\$25,000
2	209	2 Bed	YES	1	81	14	95	East		\$400,000	\$400,000	\$0
2	210	2 Bed	YES	1	80	14	94	East		\$400,000	\$400,000	\$0
3	308	2 Bed	YES	1	81	14	95	East		\$435,000	\$405,000	\$30,000
3	309	2 Bed	YES	1	81	14	95	East		\$435,000	\$405,000	\$30,000
3	310	2 Bed	YES	1	81	14	95	East		\$435,000	\$405,000	\$30,000
4	408	2 Bed	YES	1	81	14	95	East		\$440,000	\$420,000	\$20,000
4	409	2 Bed	YES	1	81	14	95	East		\$440,000	\$420,000	\$20,000
4	410	2 Bed	YES	1	80	14	94	East		\$440,000	\$420,000	\$20,000
5	508	2 Bed	YES	1	81	14	95	East		\$450,000	\$425,000	\$25,000
5	509	2 Bed	YES	1	81	14	95	East		\$450,000	\$425,000	\$25,000
5	510	2 Bed	YES	1	80	13	93	East		\$450,000	\$425,000	\$25,000
6	608	2 Bed	YES	1	81	14	95	East		\$470,000	\$435,000	\$35,000
6	609	2 Bed	YES	1	81	14	95	East		\$470,000	\$435,000	\$35,000
6	610	2 Bed	YES	1	80	13	93	East		\$470,000	\$435,000	\$35,000
7	705	2 Bed	YES	1	80	14	94	East		\$500,000	\$445,000	\$55,000
7	706	2 Bed	YES	1	80	14	94	East		\$500,000	\$445,000	\$55,000
8	805	2 Bed	YES	1	81	22	103	East		\$520,000	\$475,000	\$45,000
8	806	2 Bed	YES	1	80	17	97	East		\$520,000	\$470,000	\$50,000
9	905	2 Bed	YES	1	81	22	103	East		\$535,000	\$485,000	\$50,000
9	906	2 Bed	YES	1	80	17	97	East		\$535,000	\$480,000	\$55,000
10	1005	2 Bed	YES	1	81	22	103	East	YES-SLIGHT	\$550,000	\$495,000	\$55,000
10	1006	2 Bed	YES	1	80	17	97	East	YES-SLIGHT	\$550,000	\$490,000	\$60,000
11	1105	2 Bed	YES	1	81	22	103	East	YES-SLIGHT	\$555,000	\$505,000	\$50,000
11	1106	2 Bed	YES	1	80	17	97	East	YES-SLIGHT	\$555,000	\$500,000	\$55,000
12	1205	2 Bed	YES	1	81	22	103	East	YES-SLIGHT	\$565,000	\$515,000	\$50,000
12	1206	2 Bed	YES	1	80	17	97	East	YES-SLIGHT	\$565,000	\$510,000	\$55,000
13	1305	2 Bed	YES	1	81	22	103	East	YES-SLIGHT	\$575,000	\$525,000	\$50,000
13	1306	2 Bed	YES	1	80	17	97	East	YES-SLIGHT	\$575,000	\$520,000	\$55,000
14	1406	2 Bed	YES	1	80	17	97	East	YES-SLIGHT	\$585,000	\$535,000	\$50,000
15	1505	2 Bed	YES	1	81	22	103	East	YES-SLIGHT	\$595,000	\$540,000	\$55,000
15	1506	2 Bed	YES	1	85	17	102	East	YES-SLIGHT	\$595,000	\$540,000	\$55,000